
2027 Price List

131 Hwy 19 N. Inglis, FL 34449
(352) 447-1330

sales@youngboats.com  www.youngboats.com



Hull & Construction
• Custom single-color hull, all composite, fully self-bailing
• 7ea ss "pull-up" cleats (1 bow, 4ea cockpit @ 6", 2ea stern @ 8") 
• 5/8" ss bow and transom lifting eyes
• Hull is bonded to deck/liner with structural adhesive & thru bolted every 6"
• All thru-hulls are titanium and ss and have composite ball valves
• All compartments are plumbed overboard (no compartments drain into bilge)
• All hatch openings have deep gutters with rubber gaskets for quietness and dryness
• All empty chambers under cockpit floor are foam filled (closed cell)
• Two drop-in storage compartments within rear deck hatches

Standard  Features

Prices & features are subject to change
131 Hwy 19 N. Inglis, FL 34449  (352) 447-1330   sales@youngboats.com   www.youngboats.com (8/25)

Power & Systems
• Suzuki 300hp (digital throttle) (white or black)
• Hydraulic tilt steering with Edson SS steering wheel (with fingertip grip)
• Hydraulic jack plate (6" with turn signal style switch & Indicator switch)
• MinnKota Terrova (36V, 112lb, 72", manual deploy), 3ea Gr. 27 batteries & 3 bank charger
• 10ft Power-Pole (transom mounted) (color: white or black)
• Trim Tabs (12x12", includes indicator switch)
• 80 gal fuel tank with "Racor" fuel filter/water separator
• Two Group 27 cranking battery with heavy duty holding trays and Blue Sea battery switch
• Additional on-board battery charger to charge cranking/house batteries
• Bilge pump (1500gph) with automatic float switch
• 2ea 30 gal baitwells & 2ea 10 gal front baitwells with intake filters, removable screens and
   composite ball valves
• All wiring is marine tinned, and all connections have epoxy coated heat shrink connectors

Helm, Console, & Electronics
• Hard T-top (includes powder coating, integrated E-box/storage, 2 molded speaker
enclosures, life jacket storage, 6 welded rod holders, 4 welded drink holders, and grab rails.)
• “Pop-up” console electronics display with electric actuator & console windshield
• Clear acrylic map/chart holder & Ritchie flush mounted compass with backlight on console
• SIMRAD electronics package: includes 1ea NSS 12" MFD, B60 600W thru hull CHIRP
   transducer, 2-1 active imaging transducer, and RS-20 VHF with 4ft Antenna
• All navigation lights are LED
• Lighted console switch panel with reset breakers

Seating, Storage & Fishing Features
• Custom aluminum leaning post with deluxe flip-bolster helm seat
• 65qt removable Frigid Rigid cooler mounted on polymer side-out under leaning post
• Six LED cockpit courtesy lights mounted under deck cap
• Six ss flush mount rod holders (mounted on deck cap with hidden ss fasteners)
• Under gunwale rod racks (holds 8 rods) 
• Custom integrated fish ruler
• Raw water washdown (with ss outlet, coil hose, and quick disconnect)
• 50 gal release well / live well & 42 gal insulated fish box with macerator pump
• Heavy duty polymer anchor holder with recess/divider for rope & chain (mounted inside
locker)

2027 Young 24 Package Price $169,700



Prices & features are subject to change
131 Hwy 19 N. Inglis, FL 34449  (352) 447-1330   sales@youngboats.com   www.youngboats.com (8/25)

Engine Upgrades
*The following are upgrades from the standard Suzuki 300hp (digital throttle) (white or
black)

• Upgrade to Suzuki 350hp 4.4L V6

• Upgrade to Mercury 300hp 4.6L V8 (AMS)
• Upgrade to Mercury 350hp 5.7L V10 (AMS)
*choice of color: Cold Fusion White, Pearl Fusion White, Warm Fusion White, or Black

• Upgrade to Yamaha 300 4-Stroke 4.2L V6
• Upgrade to Yamaha 350 4-Stroke 4.3L V6
*choice of color: white or traditional grey

• Upgrade to Optimus Electric Steering
• Upgrade trim tabs to Lenco Pro Control Auto System
• Upgrade trim tabs to Seakeeper Ride System (450)

$3,700
 
$4,300
$9,900
 
 
$9,900
$14,900
 

$4,900
$2,800
$4,900

Trolling Motor Upgrades & Options
*The standard trolling motor is the MinnKota Terrova 36V, 112lb, 72" shaft, Manual Deploy

• Upgrade to MinnKota iPilot Terrova QUEST (brushless, 36V, 115lb, 72", Manual Deploy)
• Upgrade to MinnKota iPilot INSTINCT (brushless, 36V, 115lb, 72", Auto Deploy)
• Upgrade to 87" MinnKota

• Upgrade to Power-Pole MOVE (brushless, 36V 100lb, 72" shaft, Manual Deploy)
• Upgrade to SIMRAD RECON (36V, 72" shaft, Manual Deploy)
• Upgrade to GARMIN Force Kraken (36V, 72" shaft, Manual Deploy)

$1,700
$2,500
$900

$3,500
$2,500
$2,500

Trailer
• Aluminum Dual Axle Trailer (includes all ss hardware, ss hubs, spare tire assembly, step-on
fenders custom fit "driver-on" bunks, and ss cad disc brakes)

• Aluminum Wheels 

$12,900

$1,200

2027 Young 24



2027 Young 24

Prices & features are subject to change
131 Hwy 19 N. Inglis, FL 34449  (352) 447-1330   sales@youngboats.com   www.youngboats.com (8/25)

Electronics Package
*The standard electronics package is the SIMRAD NSS 12" MFD, B60 600W thru hull CHIRP
transducer, 2-1 active imaging transducer, and RS-20 VHF with 4ft Antenna

$2,300
 
$800
$1,200
$2,400
$2,700
$200

Marine Stereo Package
(Includes Fusion head unit, 2ea JL Audio 7.7" speakers and all wiring and installation)
• Upgrade - two additional JL Audio 7.7" speakers
• Upgrade - two additional JL Audio 8.8" speakers
• Upgrade - two JL Audio 8" subs with composite recess and one JL Audio Amplifier
• Upgrade -two JL Audio 10" subwoofers with composite recess and one JL Audio Amplifier
• Fiberglass recess for speakers and subs (each)

SIMRAD Electronics Package Additions
• Upgrade to SS75 thru hull CHIRP transducer
• SIMRAD WM-4 Sirius-XM Satellite Weather Module and Antenna
• SIMRAD Halo 20+ Radar (includes all wiring and installation)
• SIMRAD VHF RS40 with 4ft antenna

$400
$600
$2,800
$500

GARMIN Electronics Package Options
• Upgrade to GARMIN Electronics Package #1 (Includes one 8612 MFD, B75 600W thru 
   hull CHIRP transducer, Side and Downscan transducer, and 115 VHF with 4ft antenna.
   Includes all wiring and installation)
• Upgrade to 1kW thru hull CHIRP transducer
• GARMIN GXM-54 Sirius-XM Satellite Weather Module and Antenna
• GARMIN Autopilot (without display)
• GARMIN GMR XHD 18" Radar (includes all wiring and installation)
• GARMIN upgrade radar to Fantom
• Upgrade VHF to GARMIN 215 VHF

$650
$1,050
$3,900
$2,200
$350
$500

$1,300



Prices & features are subject to change
131 Hwy 19 N. Inglis, FL 34449  (352) 447-1330   sales@youngboats.com   www.youngboats.com (8/25)

Aluminum Fabrication
*The standard aluminum is the Hard T-top (includes powder coating, integrated E-
box/storage, 2 molded speaker enclosures, life jacket storage, 6 welded rod holders, 4
welded drink holders, and grab rails.)

• Half-Tower (includes custom hard top shade with built-in storage box, manual pass thru,
life jacket storage, digital throttle, hydraulic steering, wrap around cushion, footrest, 10
welded rod holders, 4 welded drink holders, and rear support legs.)

• Additional rod holder welded to  frame (pair)
• Cup holder welded to tower frame (pair)
• Knife/plier/cup holder combo welded to tower frame (pair)
• Removable casting platform (includes flush ss base and turnbuckle) 

$6,900

$350
$250
$600
$1,900

Options

2027 Young 24

Anchoring
• Upgrade standard single 10ft Power Pole Blade to dual 10ft Power Pole Blades (one      
   pump or two pumps)
• Dual Power Pole Brackets (mount to side of Porta Bracket)
• Sea Claw anchor package (12lb Sea Claw, 15' chain, and 300' rope)

$2,700

$550
$970

Fishing & Rigging
• Tackle Station (includes 4 Plano trays, sliding drawer and pull out cutting board)
• Additional SS Rod Holders (flush mounted on deck cap) - $300 (pair)
• Rod Holder/Cup Holder Combos - $500 (pair)
• Additional gunnel cup holders - $200 (pair)
• EPIRB (ACR V5 Cat II, with bracket)

$1,700
$300
$500
$200
$700

Upholstery & Seating
• Frigid Rigid Cooler with Backrest
• Bench Seat with Removable Backrest (includes dry storage and removable bench cushion)
• Composite seat pod with two Llebroc seats (each with two armrests), two cup holders, and
  dual drawer polymer tackle storage
• Removable Pedestal Seat (choice of captain style or bicycle style) (includes flush mount 
 ss base, adjustable cylinder, and matching upholstery)

$3,200
$2,500
$6,700
 
$1,400



Options

Prices & features are subject to change
131 Hwy 19 N. Inglis, FL 34449  (352) 447-1330   sales@youngboats.com   www.youngboats.com (8/25)

Deck & Utility
• Armstrong Dive Ladder (3-step removable)
• Pull-out ladder (3-step)
• Dive platform (fiberglass composite with fold down 3-step ladder)
• Helm Pad (Sea Dek)
• 12V Accessory Outlet Mounted/Wired Inside Console
• Upgrade Batteries to AGM - $270ea
• Midship cleats (pair)
• Open Layout: extended cockpit (2ft) with transom live well/release well

$700
$1,700
$1,900
$600
$250
$270
$300
$3,900

Covers & Enclosures
• Custom Full Boat Cover (choice of color)
• Extended Sides (full boat cover)
• Small Console Cover (choice of color, covers console)
• Lean Post Cover (choice of color)
• Combo Cover (choice of color, covers console and lean post)
• Life Jacket Storage

$4,200
$900
$1,200
$1,200
$2,300
$600

Lighting & Plumbing
• Underwater Lights LED - Pair
• Upgrade Underwater Lights to Spectrum 
• Cockpit Lights LED (set of 4)
• Upgrade Cockpit Lights to Spectrum 
• Spreader Lights (high intensity, LED) - $500ea
• Lumitec Razor Light Bar (low profile, curved 18")
• Recirculating Live Well Pump
• Freshwater Washdown (15 gallon capacity) with "Y" Valve for raw water supply 
• Clear Acrylic Release Well Lid or Bait Well Lid (with etched logo)

$1,800
$400
$750
$600
$500
$1,600
$550
$1,600
$400



Prices & features are subject to change
131 Hwy 19 N. Inglis, FL 34449  (352) 447-1330   sales@youngboats.com   www.youngboats.com (8/25)

2027 Young 24

Bill Carlson
Sarasota, FL
(941) 966-7174
chubking@aol.com

Troy Launay
Merritt Island, FL
(321) 591-2153
tlaunay@peoplepc.com

Ferrell Young
Fruitland Park, FL
(850) 527-2198
animalquak@aol.com

Jason Whitfield
Panama City, FL
(850) 527-2198
mts.jason@gmail.com

Shawn Smith
Naples, FL
(239) 269-6646
smithlamars@aol.com

Pat Council
Ruskin, FL
(813) 917-1079
pjcouncil@verizon.net

Larry Cicale
Williston, FL
(352) 486-3287
ldbcicale@hughes.net

Bryce Peek
Ocala, FL
(352) 870-3080
brycepeek@gmail.com

Guide & Customer References

Brett Clements
Mandiville, LA
(504) 236-6061
brett.clements@gilead.com

Daniel DeLaTorre
Bradenton, FL
(941) 302-4033
dlkuzco@aol.com

Pete Dunbar
Tallahassee, FL
(850) 668-7752
pete@penningtonlaw.com

David Bruck
Brandon, FL
(813) 653-1647
dbruck@gmail.com

Jeff Sessa
Ft. Lauderdale, FL
(954) 980-4731
jrsessa@aol.com

Peter A. Daly
Waretown, NJ
(732) 779-5560
peteradaly@aol.com

Barri Vickers
Jacksonville, FL
(904) 334-3087
ebvickers@designcontainers.com

Chris Dickinson
Lithia, FL
(360) 669-3209
chrisd74@gmail.com

Joey Wigley
Garden City, GA
(912) 247-1055
jenjacs@bellsouth.net

Dan Cook
Brooksville, FL
(813) 312-6100
dan@americansilica.com

Gary Samuel
Parrish, FL
(240) 472-2449
gary.b.samuel@gmail.com

Dale Gobel
Winter Park, FL
(407) 758-5636
dalegobel1234@gmail.com

Alex Hanley
Tallahassee, FL
(850) 510-4739
a.hanley@jurisco.com

Mike Strawn
Crystal River, FL
(352) 302-3199
mikestrawn56@gmail.com

Johnny Hall
Crystal River, FL
(352) 302-3008
jhjohnnyhall@gmail.com

Glen Hayhoe
Lakeland, FL
(727) 423-7937
glen.hayhoe@gmail.com


