

131 Hwy 19 N. Inglis, FL 34449 (352) 447-1330

sales@youngboats.com www.youngboats.com

Standard Features

Hull & Construction

- Custom single-color hull, all composite, fully self-bailing
- 7ea ss "pull-up" cleats (1 bow, 4ea cockpit @ 6", 2ea stern @ 8")
- 5/8" ss bow and transom lifting eyes
- Hull is bonded to deck/liner with structural adhesive & thru bolted every 6"
- All thru-hulls are titanium and ss and have composite ball valves
- All compartments are plumbed overboard (no compartments drain into bilge)
- All hatch openings have deep gutters with rubber gaskets for quietness and dryness
- All empty chambers under cockpit floor are foam filled (closed cell)
- Two drop-in storage compartments within rear deck hatches

Power & Systems

- Suzuki 300hp (digital throttle) (white or black)
- Hydraulic tilt steering with Edson SS steering wheel (with fingertip grip)
- Hydraulic jack plate (6" with turn signal style switch & Indicator switch)
- MinnKota Terrova (36V, 112lb, 72", manual deploy), 3ea Gr. 27 batteries & 3 bank charger
- 10ft Power-Pole (transom mounted) (color: white or black)
- Trim Tabs (12x12", includes indicator switch)
- 80 gal fuel tank with "Racor" fuel filter/water separator
- Two Group 27 cranking battery with heavy duty holding trays and Blue Sea battery switch
- Additional on-board battery charger to charge cranking/house batteries
- Bilge pump (1500gph) with automatic float switch
- 2ea 30 gal baitwells & 2ea 10 gal front baitwells with intake filters, removable screens and composite ball valves
- All wiring is marine tinned, and all connections have epoxy coated heat shrink connectors

Helm, Console, & Electronics

- Hard T-top (includes powder coating, integrated E-box/storage, 2 molded speaker enclosures, life jacket storage, 6 welded rod holders, 4 welded drink holders, and grab rails.)
- "Pop-up" console electronics display with electric actuator & console windshield
- Clear acrylic map/chart holder & Ritchie flush mounted compass with backlight on console
- SIMRAD electronics package: includes 1ea NSS 12" MFD, B60 600W thru hull CHIRP transducer, 2-1 active imaging transducer, and RS-20 VHF with 4ft Antenna
- All navigation lights are LED
- Lighted console switch panel with reset breakers

Seating, Storage & Fishing Features

- Custom aluminum leaning post with deluxe flip-bolster helm seat
- 65qt removable Frigid Rigid cooler mounted on polymer side-out under leaning post
- Six LED cockpit courtesy lights mounted under deck cap
- Six ss flush mount rod holders (mounted on deck cap with hidden ss fasteners)
- Under gunwale rod racks (holds 8 rods)
- Custom integrated fish ruler
- Raw water washdown (with ss outlet, coil hose, and quick disconnect)
- 50 gal release well / live well & 42 gal insulated fish box with macerator pump
- Heavy duty polymer anchor holder with recess/divider for rope & chain (mounted inside locker)

2027 Young 24 Package Price \$169,700

Engine Upgrades

*The following are upgrades from the standard Suzuki 300hp (digital throttle) (white or black)

• Upgrade to Suzuki 350hp 4.4L V6	\$3,700
 Upgrade to Mercury 300hp 4.6L V8 (AMS) Upgrade to Mercury 350hp 5.7L V10 (AMS) *choice of color: Cold Fusion White, Pearl Fusion White, Warm Fusion White 	\$4,300 \$9,900 e, or Black
 Upgrade to Yamaha 300 4-Stroke 4.2L V6 Upgrade to Yamaha 350 4-Stroke 4.3L V6 *choice of color: white or traditional grey 	\$9,900 \$14,900
 Upgrade to Optimus Electric Steering Upgrade trim tabs to Lenco Pro Control Auto System Upgrade trim tabs to Seakeeper Ride System (450) 	\$4,900 \$2,800 \$4,900

Trolling Motor Upgrades & Options

*The standard trolling motor is the MinnKota Terrova 36V, 112lb, 72" shaft, Manual Deploy

 Upgrade to MinnKota iPilot Terrova QUEST (brushless, 36V, 115lb, 72", Manual Depl Upgrade to MinnKota iPilot INSTINCT (brushless, 36V, 115lb, 72", Auto Deploy) 	\$2,500
Upgrade to 87" MinnKota	\$900
• Upgrade to Power-Pole MOVE (brushless, 36V 100lb, 72" shaft, Manual Deploy)	\$3,500
 Upgrade to SIMRAD RECON (36V, 72" shaft, Manual Deploy) 	\$2,500
• Upgrade to GARMIN Force Kraken (36V, 72" shaft, Manual Deploy)	\$2,500

Trailer

- Aluminum Dual Axle Trailer (includes all ss hardware, ss hubs, spare tire assembly, step-on \$12,900 fenders custom fit "driver-on" bunks, and ss cad disc brakes)
- Aluminum Wheels \$1,200

Electronics Package

*The standard electronics package is the SIMRAD NSS 12" MFD, B60 600W thru hull CHIRP transducer, 2-1 active imaging transducer, and RS-20 VHF with 4ft Antenna

Marine Stereo Package	\$2,300
(Includes Fusion head unit, 2ea JL Audio 7.7" speakers and all wiring and installation)	
• Upgrade - two additional JL Audio 7.7" speakers	\$800
• Upgrade - two additional JL Audio 8.8" speakers	\$1,200
• Upgrade - two JL Audio 8" subs with composite recess and one JL Audio Amplifier	\$2,400
• Upgrade -two JL Audio 10" subwoofers with composite recess and one JL Audio Amplifier	\$2,700
• Fiberglass recess for speakers and subs (each)	\$200
SIMRAD Electronics Package Additions	
Upgrade to SS75 thru hull CHIRP transducer	\$400
• SIMRAD WM-4 Sirius-XM Satellite Weather Module and Antenna	\$600
• SIMRAD Halo 20+ Radar (includes all wiring and installation)	\$2,800
• SIMRAD VHF RS40 with 4ft antenna	\$500
CARAINI Flacture vice Replace Outions	
GARMIN Electronics Package Options	
• Upgrade to GARMIN Electronics Package #1 (Includes one 8612 MFD, B75 600W thru	\$1,300
hull CHIRP transducer, Side and Downscan transducer, and 115 VHF with 4ft antenna.	
Includes all wiring and installation)	
Upgrade to 1kW thru hull CHIRP transducer	\$650
GARMIN GXM-54 Sirius-XM Satellite Weather Module and Antenna	\$1,050
GARMIN Autopilot (without display)	\$3,900
GARMIN GMR XHD 18" Radar (includes all wiring and installation)	\$2,200
GARMIN upgrade radar to Fantom	\$350
Upgrade VHF to GARMIN 215 VHF	\$500

Aluminum Fabrication

*The standard aluminum is the Hard T-top (includes powder coating, integrated Ebox/storage, 2 molded speaker enclosures, life jacket storage, 6 welded rod holders, 4 welded drink holders, and grab rails.)

• Half-Tower (includes custom hard top shade with built-in storage box, manual pass thru, life jacket storage, digital throttle, hydraulic steering, wrap around cushion, footrest, 10 welded rod holders, 4 welded drink holders, and rear support legs.)	
Additional rod holder welded to frame (pair)	\$350
Cup holder welded to tower frame (pair)	\$250
 Knife/plier/cup holder combo welded to tower frame (pair) 	\$600
Removable casting platform (includes flush ss base and turnbuckle)	\$1,900

Options

Anchoring

• Upgrade standard single 10ft Power Pole Blade to dual 10ft Power Pole Blades (one pump or two pumps)	\$2,700
Dual Power Pole Brackets (mount to side of Porta Bracket)	\$550
• Sea Claw anchor package (12lb Sea Claw, 15' chain, and 300' rope)	\$970
Fishing & Rigging	
Tackle Station (includes 4 Plano trays, sliding drawer and pull out cutting board)	\$1,700
• Additional SS Rod Holders (flush mounted on deck cap) - \$300 (pair)	\$300
• Rod Holder/Cup Holder Combos - \$500 (pair)	\$500
Additional gunnel cup holders - \$200 (pair)	\$200
• EPIRB (ACR V5 Cat II, with bracket)	\$700

• EPIRB (ACR V5 Cat II, with bracket)	\$700
Upholstery & Seating	
Frigid Rigid Cooler with Backrest	\$3,200
• Bench Seat with Removable Backrest (includes dry storage and removable bench cushion)	\$2,500
• Composite seat pod with two Llebroc seats (each with two armrests), two cup holders, and dual drawer polymer tackle storage	\$6,700

• Removable Pedestal Seat (choice of captain style or bicycle style) (includes flush mount \$1,400 ss base, adjustable cylinder, and matching upholstery)

Options

 Covers & Enclosures Custom Full Boat Cover (choice of color) Extended Sides (full boat cover) Small Console Cover (choice of color, covers console) Lean Post Cover (choice of color) Combo Cover (choice of color, covers console and lean post) Life Jacket Storage 	\$4,200 \$900 \$1,200 \$1,200 \$2,300 \$600
Lighting & Plumbing • Underwater Lights LED - Pair • Upgrade Underwater Lights to Spectrum • Cockpit Lights LED (set of 4) • Upgrade Cockpit Lights to Spectrum • Spreader Lights (high intensity, LED) - \$500ea • Lumitec Razor Light Bar (low profile, curved 18") • Recirculating Live Well Pump • Freshwater Washdown (15 gallon capacity) with "Y" Valve for raw water supply • Clear Acrylic Release Well Lid or Bait Well Lid (with etched logo)	\$1,800 \$400 \$750 \$600 \$500 \$1,600 \$1,600 \$400
 Deck & Utility Armstrong Dive Ladder (3-step removable) Pull-out ladder (3-step) Dive platform (fiberglass composite with fold down 3-step ladder) Helm Pad (Sea Dek) 12V Accessory Outlet Mounted/Wired Inside Console Upgrade Batteries to AGM - \$270ea Midship cleats (pair) 	\$700 \$1,700 \$1,900 \$600 \$250 \$270 \$300

\$3,900

• Open Layout: extended cockpit (2ft) with transom live well/release well

Guide & Customer References

Bill Carlson Sarasota, FL (941) 966-7174

chubking@aol.com

Troy Launay Merritt Island, FL (321) 591-2153

<u>tlaunay@peoplepc.com</u>

Ferrell Young Fruitland Park, FL (850) 527-2198 animalguak@aol.com

Jason Whitfield Panama City, FL (850) 527-2198 mts.jason@gmail.com

Shawn Smith Naples, FL (239) 269-6646 smithlamars@aol.com

Pat Council Ruskin, FL (813) 917-1079 pjcouncil@verizon.net

Larry Cicale Williston, FL (352) 486-3287 ldbcicale@hughes.net

Bryce Peek Ocala, FL (352) 870-3080 <u>brycepeek@gmail.com</u> Brett Clements Mandiville, LA (504) 236-6061

brett.clements@gilead.com

Daniel DeLaTorre Bradenton, FL (941) 302-4033 <u>dlkuzco@aol.com</u>

Pete Dunbar Tallahassee, FL (850) 668-7752

pete@penningtonlaw.com

David Bruck Brandon, FL (813) 653-1647 <u>dbruck@gmail.com</u>

Jeff Sessa Ft. Lauderdale, FL (954) 980-4731 <u>jrsessa@aol.com</u>

Peter A. Daly Waretown, NJ (732) 779-5560 peteradaly@aol.com

Barri Vickers Jacksonville, FL (904) 334-3087

<u>ebvickers@designcontainers.com</u>

Chris Dickinson Lithia, FL (360) 669-3209 <u>chrisd74@gmail.com</u> Joey Wigley Garden City, GA (912) 247-1055

<u>jenjacs@bellsouth.net</u>

Dan Cook Brooksville, FL (813) 312-6100

dan@americansilica.com

Gary Samuel Parrish, FL (240) 472-2449

gary.b.samuel@gmail.com

Dale Gobel Winter Park, FL (407) 758-5636

dalegobel1234@gmail.com

Alex Hanley
Tallahassee, FL
(850) 510-4739
a.hanley@jurisco.com

Mike Strawn Crystal River, FL (352) 302-3199

mikestrawn56@gmail.com

Johnny Hall Crystal River, FL (352) 302-3008

<u>jhjohnnyhall@gmail.com</u>

Glen Hayhoe Lakeland, FL (727) 423-7937

glen.hayhoe@gmail.com